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1. Autumn Gold (Sul-R:523)
2. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
3. Med. Dk. Khaki (Sul-R:1040)
4. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
5. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
6. Team Blue (Sul-R:1535)
7. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
8. Lt. Weathered Blue (Sul-R:1203)
9. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
10.  (Sul-R:535)
11. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
12. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Birds_and_flowers_01-4x4.dst
3.38x3.92 inches; 9,406 stitches
12 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
2. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
3. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
4. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
5. Dk. Winter Sky (Sul-R:1284)
6.  (Sul-R:1290)
7. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
8. Pistachio (Sul-R:1276)
9. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
10. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
11. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Birds_and_flowers_02-4x4.dst
3.00x3.92 inches; 10,501 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
2. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
3. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
4. Med. Dk. Khaki (Sul-R:1040)
5. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
6. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
7. Med. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1054)
8. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
9. Pistachio (Sul-R:1276)
10. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
11. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Birds_and_flowers_03-4x4.dst
3.92x3.83 inches; 7,619 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
2. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
3. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. French Green (Sul-R:1287)
6. Med. Maple (Sul-R:1216)
7. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)
8. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
9. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
10. Dk. Rose (Sul-R:1191)
11. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
12. Tan (Sul-R:1126)

Birds_and_flowers_04-4x4.dst
3.92x3.70 inches; 7,236 stitches
12 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
2. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
3. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
4. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Maple (Sul-R:1021)
7. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
8. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
9. Med. Dk. Khaki (Sul-R:1040)
10. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
11. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Birds_and_flowers_05-4x4.dst
3.75x3.92 inches; 7,982 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
2. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
3. Brick (Sul-R:1081)
4. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
5. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
6.  (Sul-R:1320)
7. Med. Dk. Khaki (Sul-R:1040)
8. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
9. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Birds_and_flowers_06-4x4.dst
3.11x3.92 inches; 8,576 stitches
9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
2. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
3. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
4. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
5.  (Sul-R:1320)
6. Med. Maple (Sul-R:1216)
7. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
8. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
9. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
10. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
11. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
12. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Birds_and_flowers_07-4x4.dst
3.59x3.92 inches; 9,838 stitches
12 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
2. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
3. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
4. Med. Dk. Khaki (Sul-R:1040)
5. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
6. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
7. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
8. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Birds_and_flowers_08-4x4.dst
3.92x2.43 inches; 6,081 stitches
8 thread changes; 8 colors
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1. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
2. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4. Dk. Rose (Sul-R:1191)
5.  (Sul-R:1290)
6. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
7. Autumn Gold (Sul-R:523)
8. Med. Burgundy (Sul-R:1190)
9. Med. Dk. Khaki (Sul-R:1040)
10. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
11. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
12. Bittersweet (Sul-R:1313)
13. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Birds_and_flowers_09-4x4.dst
3.74x3.92 inches; 8,854 stitches
13 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
2. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
3. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
4. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
5. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
6. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
7. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
8. Med. Dk. Khaki (Sul-R:1040)
9. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
10. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Birds_and_flowers_10-4x4.dst
3.92x3.53 inches; 9,478 stitches
10 thread changes; 10 colors


